
D1 三代　康介 ・ 前田　洋成 × ◯ 河村　駿斗 ・ 大門　陸

D2 玉井　良英 ・ 冨士松　仁 ◯ × 百田　尚悟 ・ 髙井　雄斗

D3 石田　響 ・ 佐々木　稜太 × ◯ 本多　真也 ・ 太田　創

S1

S2 × ◯

S3 ◯ ×

S4 × ◯

S5 × ◯

S6 × ◯

6S 1-4

百田　尚悟

千代　迅人

2023年度　関西大学対抗テニスリーグ戦
４部５部男子入れ替え戦　－9/29(日)－

大阪学院大学 大阪工業大学
2

2-6,0-2打ち切り

1-6,1-6

VS
D1-2

4-6,2-6

6-4,6-2

2-6,4-6

三代　康介

前田　洋成

冨士松　仁 6-1,6-3 河村　駿斗

佐々木　稜太 4-6,3-6

石田　響

玉井　良英 大門　陸

本多　真也

太田　創2-6,2-6

4-6,7(9)6,4-6


