## **2023年度 関西大学対抗テニスリーグ戦** 4部5部男子入れ替え戦 -9/29(日)-

	大阪学院大学		VS	大阪工業大学		
	2		D1-2 S 1-4	6		
D1	三代 康介 ・ 前田 洋成	×	4-6,2-6	$\bigcirc$	河村 駿斗 ・ 大門 陸	
D2	玉井 良英 ・ 冨士松 仁	$\bigcirc$	6-4,6-2	×	百田 尚悟 ・ 髙井 雄斗	
D3	石田 響 ・ 佐々木 稜太	×	2-6,4-6	$\bigcirc$	本多 真也 ・ 太田 創	
S1	三代 康介		2-6,0-2打ち切り		百田 尚悟	
S2	前田 洋成	×	1-6,1-6	$\bigcirc$	千代 迅人	
S3	富士松 仁	$\bigcirc$	6-1,6-3	×	河村 駿斗	
S4	佐々木 稜太	×	4-6,3-6	$\bigcirc$	本多 真也	
S5	石田 響	×	2-6,2-6	$\bigcirc$	太田 創	
S6	玉井 良英	×	4-6,7(9)6,4-6	$\bigcirc$	大門 陸	